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Meet Our Team

Sarah J. Showard 
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW / OWNER 

sjshoward@showardlaw.com

Diana Ezrré Robles 
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW 

drobles@showardlaw.com

Debra Stephens 
MARKETING & OPERATIONS 

dstephens@showardlaw.com

Carole Torpey 
PARALEGAL 

ctorpey@showardlaw.com

Veronica Barragan 
PARALEGAL 

vbarragan@showardlaw.com

Elizabeth Whitley 
SENIOR PARALEGAL 

ewhitley@showardlaw.com

Dany McDaniel 
INTAKE SPECIALIST 

dmcdaniel@showardlaw.com

Gaby Valenzuela 
FRONT OFFICE COORDINATOR 

gvalenzuela@showardlaw.com


